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DATASHEET

Applications 
125 Mbit/s 100Base-FX Ethernet / FDDI
200 Mbit/s ESCON 155 Mbit/s SDH STM-1
/ SONET OC-3 SR-0 
51 Mbit/s OC-1 SR-0

Features
Hot-pluggable SFP
Integrated digital diagnostic
1310nm LED transmitter
LC duplex mating face
Up to 2km with 50/125µ or 62,5/125µ fiber
Extended temperature range -40 bis +85°C
RoHS compliant
Allgemeine Daten

Connector
Compatible to
Medium
Link distance

LC duplex
Standard
Multimode
2 km

General data 
Multimode Transceiver for Fast Ethernet, FDDI, ESCON and SDH/SONET applications

MiniGBIC MM 100FX 2km SFP,1310nm 155Mbps
-40..85°C, LC
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Construction type MINI
GBIC

Available variants
ArtNr.
FTLF1217P2BTL

Elektrische Eigenschaften

Temperature

Übertragungstechnische Eigenschaften

Protocol
Wavelength
Speed

-40 – 85 °C

100BaseF
X 1310 nm
100 Mbit/s

Bezeichnung MiniGBIC MM 100FX 2km SFP,1310nm 155Mbps
-40..85°C, LC

Mechanische Eigenschaften
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